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PH2.54 SINGLE ROW
90°H=1.5 CONCAVE BENDING

L=A+B+D+2.7
Standard:129=12.9

S3=10u"Gold/Tin
S4=15u"Gold/Tin
S5=30u"Gold/Tin

Packing

T=Tube
0=PE Bag

No.of Pins
02~40

1115-11 XX XX R XXX  C  X    XX

G0=Gold Flash
Contact Plating

G5=30u"Gold
G4=15u"Gold
G3=10u"Gold

Pin Length

S0=Gold Flash/Tin

℃ ℃

C=PA9T
Material
Insulator

A1

A1

99

01
Series No.

...

SN=Tin
SM=Matte Tin

变更前标注 变更后标注
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